
Kalz, Sebastian 69961 MC Ansbach 39,56 1 0 40,27 0 0 81,836 0,0041,192014 10,00

Happ, Hannes 70292 AC Schweinfurt 41,91 0 0 42,66 0 0 84,571 -2,7446,442014 9,00

Losehand, Mia 70333 ADAC OC Würzburg 41,81 2 0 40,59 0 0 86,403 -4,5753,282014 8,00

Parchaev, Nikolai Valerij 04 MSC Knetzgau 41,83 0 0 40,00 4 0 89,8310 -8,0050,452014 7,00

Müller, Gregor 70715 AMSC Hammelburg     45,83 0 0 45,63 2 0 95,469 -13,6348,782014 6,00

Kovacs, Lara 06 MC Ansbach 43,86 0 0 52,47 1 0 98,335 -16,5060,002013 5,00

Grail, Manuel 70047 MSC Knetzgau 48,86 2 0 46,63 1 0 101,492 -19,6675,082014 4,00

Schaub, Jule 08 AMSC Hammelburg 52,66 1 0 58,89 5 0 123,558 -41,7279,162013 3,00

Heid, Amelie 70429 AMSC Hammelburg     64,41 1 0 65,88 2 0 136,297 -54,4685,912014 2,00

MCDougald, Sailes 010 MSVg Gerolzhofen 72,41 1 1 60,36 4 1 162,774 -80,9480,002014 1,00

35. ADAC Jugendkartslalom
15.05.2022 Würzburg

ADAC OC Würzburg e. V.
Ergebnisliste K1

Starter: 10   gewertet: 10

Ausweis
1. Lauf 2. Lauf

Gesamt
Zeit P T Zeit P T

StNr. Name OrtsclubPlatz Diff.
Training

Zeit

Jahr-
gang

Punkte



Fröse, Dominik 69651 MSC Knetzgau 39,00 0 0 39,16 0 0 78,1610 0,0039,662011 10,09

Heinlein, Elias 69722 ADAC OC Würzburg 39,94 0 0 39,34 0 0 79,287 -1,1239,282011 9,18

Weiß, Sophia 68783 ADAC OC Würzburg 40,58 0 0 39,75 0 0 80,333 -2,1741,132012 8,27

Deinlein, Theo 67164 AMSC Hammelburg 39,75 1 0 39,92 0 0 81,678 -3,5141,862011 7,36

Losehand, Max 68745 ADAC OC Würzburg 40,41 1 0 39,63 0 0 82,044 -3,8840,582012 6,45

Looke, Anton 69076 AMSC Hammelburg     42,52 0 0 43,28 0 0 85,8011 -7,6443,302012 5,55

Grail, Christian 70057 MSC Knetzgau 45,30 0 0 45,36 0 0 90,662 -12,5049,812012 4,64

Scheller, Linas 67268 AMSC Hammelburg 42,55 4 0 41,95 1 0 94,509 -16,3441,582011 3,73

Springer, Marsel 09 MSC Knetzgau 47,28 2 0 46,06 2 0 101,346 -23,1861,662011 2,82

Weidlich, Luca 010 MSVg Gerolzhofen 45,45 2 0 46,48 2 1 109,935 -31,7792,002012 1,91

Haub, Fynn 687011 MSVg Gerolzhofen 46,42 1 2 46,11 0 0 114,531 -36,3767,642012 1,00

35. ADAC Jugendkartslalom
15.05.2022 Würzburg

ADAC OC Würzburg e. V.
Ergebnisliste K2

Starter: 11   gewertet: 11

Ausweis
1. Lauf 2. Lauf

Gesamt
Zeit P T Zeit P T

StNr. Name OrtsclubPlatz Diff.
Training

Zeit

Jahr-
gang

Punkte



Heid, Lauris 67221 AMSC Hammelburg 37,33 0 0 37,28 0 0 74,6114 0,0037,302009 10,41

Börner, Hannes 67092 AC Schweinfurt 37,61 0 0 37,98 0 0 75,5913 -0,9838,172009 9,82

Weidlich, Silas 67593 ADAC OC Würzburg 38,00 0 0 38,00 0 0 76,0016 -1,3938,422010 9,24

Kalz, Emilia 68094 MC Ansbach 38,00 0 0 38,42 0 0 76,429 -1,8137,912009 8,65

Bartsch, Nicolas 68735 ADAC OC Würzburg 38,11 0 0 38,61 0 0 76,7211 -2,1137,662010 8,06

Kehr, Otis 68026 MSC Knetzgau 38,88 0 0 38,28 0 0 77,165 -2,5538,862010 7,47

Klawonn, Fabian 69507 ADAC OC Würzburg 39,42 0 0 38,70 0 0 78,1212 -3,5139,412010 6,88

Drescher, Maximilian 67248 AMSC Hammelburg 39,47 0 0 39,78 0 0 79,257 -4,64116,132009 6,29

Dawid, Lennox 70329 ADAC OC Würzburg 39,11 1 0 39,00 0 0 80,118 -5,5039,162010 5,71

Vogelskamp, Marie 662810 AMC Kitzingen 40,25 0 0 40,14 0 0 80,392 -5,7841,252009 5,12

Goldstein, Elias 670311 1. AC Karlstadt 38,77 1 0 38,39 1 0 81,1610 -6,5539,472009 4,53

Schaupp, Luca 671312 AMSC Hammelburg 40,59 0 0 40,77 0 0 81,364 -6,7540,392010 3,94

Schaupp, Jan 672113 AMSC Hammelburg 38,36 1 0 38,84 2 0 83,2015 -8,5938,472009 3,35

Schütz, Konrad 683414 MSC Bad Brückenau 42,58 1 0 42,95 0 0 87,533 -12,9242,022010 2,76

Pielesch, Leon 672515 AMSC Hammelburg 40,09 1 0 40,20 4 0 90,2917 -15,6840,952010 2,18

Kehr, Tim 707016 AMSC Hammelburg     42,98 2 0 42,73 1 0 91,711 -17,1043,612009 1,59

Mehling, Hannah 704317 1. AC Karlstadt 41,64 2 0 40,81 4 0 94,456 -19,8448,522009 1,00

35. ADAC Jugendkartslalom
15.05.2022 Würzburg

ADAC OC Würzburg e. V.
Ergebnisliste K3

Starter: 17   gewertet: 17

Ausweis
1. Lauf 2. Lauf

Gesamt
Zeit P T Zeit P T

StNr. Name OrtsclubPlatz Diff.
Training

Zeit

Jahr-
gang

Punkte



Halbig, Colin 62611 MC Ansbach 37,00 0 0 36,77 0 0 73,771 0,0037,472007 10,17

Friemelt, Julian 65992 AMC Kitzingen 37,95 0 0 37,48 0 0 75,435 -1,6637,892008 9,33

Godula, Pascal 64413 MSC Knetzgau 37,83 0 0 37,64 0 0 75,476 -1,7037,532008 8,50

Kundner, Jan 68304 MC Ansbach 37,88 0 0 37,70 0 0 75,587 -1,8138,422008 7,67

Steinig, Andre 63595 MC Ansbach 37,88 0 0 37,89 0 0 75,774 -2,0038,002007 6,83

Gebhardt, Pascal 63036 MSC Knetzgau 38,00 0 0 38,19 0 0 76,1910 -2,4237,952007 6,00

Bartsch, Leandra 69067 ADAC OC Würzburg 38,27 0 0 38,00 0 0 76,272 -2,5037,922008 5,17

Dörfler, Marko 64428 MC Ansbach 38,31 0 0 38,19 0 0 76,5012 -2,7338,452008 4,33

Keller, Felix 64449 1. AC Karlstadt 39,64 0 0 39,31 0 0 78,9511 -5,1839,612008 3,50

Pinkl, Felix 695710 AMC Kitzingen 38,52 0 0 38,45 2 0 80,973 -7,2038,662007 2,67

Kempf, Silas 686011 MC Bad Neustadt 41,28 1 0 39,84 0 0 83,129 -9,3569,552007 1,83

Schmincke, Leander 012 MSVg Gerolzhofen 43,97 2 1 43,34 0 1 111,318 -37,5442,562008 1,00

35. ADAC Jugendkartslalom
15.05.2022 Würzburg

ADAC OC Würzburg e. V.
Ergebnisliste K4

Starter: 12   gewertet: 12

Ausweis
1. Lauf 2. Lauf

Gesamt
Zeit P T Zeit P T

StNr. Name OrtsclubPlatz Diff.
Training

Zeit

Jahr-
gang

Punkte



Stoppel, Raphael 30971 MSC Knetzgau 36,39 0 0 36,50 0 0 72,895 0,0041,952004 10,33

Hilpert, Tim 60902 ADAC OC Würzburg 36,61 0 0 36,55 0 0 73,166 -0,2736,632004 9,67

Friemelt, Kevin 61233 AMC Kitzingen 36,72 0 0 36,80 0 0 73,527 -0,6336,732004 9,00

Kiesl, Christina 67294 MSC Röthenbach 37,20 0 0 37,83 0 0 75,039 -2,1437,332004 8,33

Frank, Konstantin 31995 AMSC Hammelburg 37,34 0 0 37,77 0 0 75,111 -2,2237,612004 7,67

Hetzer, Sina 62126 ADAC OC Würzburg 37,61 0 0 37,53 0 0 75,144 -2,2537,392005 7,00

Olonczik, Sarah 61027 MC Ansbach 36,75 1 0 36,63 0 0 75,388 -2,4936,802006 6,33

Geßner, Tobias 62808 AMSC Hammelburg 38,13 0 0 37,47 0 0 75,602 -2,7138,252006 5,67

Hoffmann, Luis 60719 ADAC OC Würzburg 37,91 0 0 37,91 0 0 75,823 -2,9338,082005 5,00

Geßner, Fabian 627910 AMSC Hammelburg 37,94 0 0 37,92 0 0 75,8611 -2,9738,222004 4,33

Wolf, Niklas 691111 AMSC Hammelburg     38,27 0 0 38,08 0 0 76,3512 -3,4638,562006 3,67

Vogelskamp, Tim 662712 AMC Kitzingen 39,06 0 0 38,00 0 0 77,0610 -4,1739,092004 3,00

Roos, Sinja 662213 ADAC OC Würzburg 37,61 1 0 37,53 1 0 79,1415 -6,2538,172005 2,33

Düring, Finn 618314 MSC Knetzgau 38,00 2 0 37,38 0 0 79,3814 -6,4938,532006 1,67

Bartsch, Francesca 691015 ADAC OC Würzburg 39,38 1 0 39,73 0 0 81,1113 -8,2238,942004 1,00

35. ADAC Jugendkartslalom
15.05.2022 Würzburg

ADAC OC Würzburg e. V.
Ergebnisliste K5

Starter: 15   gewertet: 15

Ausweis
1. Lauf 2. Lauf

Gesamt
Zeit P T Zeit P T

StNr. Name OrtsclubPlatz Diff.
Training

Zeit

Jahr-
gang

Punkte



1 MSC Knetzgau 1
Stoppel, Raphael

Fröse, Dominik

Godula, Pascal
28,92

Kehr, Otis

2 ADAC OC Würzburg 1
Hilpert, Tim

Weidlich, Silas

Weiß, Sophia
27,18

Bartsch, Nicolas

3 AMSC Hammelburg 1
Heid, Lauris

Frank, Konstantin

Geßner, Tobias
23,75

Schaupp, Jan

4 ADAC OC Würzburg 2
Heinlein, Elias

Hetzer, Sina

Klawonn, Fabian
23,06

Losehand, Max

5 AMC Kitzingen 1
Friemelt, Julian

Friemelt, Kevin

Vogelskamp, Tim
21,33

Pinkl, Felix

6 ADAC OC Würzburg 3
Losehand, Mia

Dawid, Lennox

Bartsch, Leandra
18,88

Hoffmann, Luis

7 AC Schweinfurt
Börner, Hannes

Happ, Hannes

 
18,82

 

8 AMSC Hammelburg 2
Deinlein, Theo

Looke, Anton

Geßner, Fabian
17,24

Schaupp, Luca

9 MSC Knetzgau 2
Parchaev, Nikolai Valerij

Gebhardt, Pascal

Grail, Manuel
17,00

Düring, Finn

10 AC Karlstadt
Goldstein, Elias

Keller, Felix

Mehling, Hannah
9,03

 

35. ADAC Jugendkartslalom
15.05.2022 Würzburg ADAC OC Würzburg e. V.

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Platz Mannschaft
Punkte1. Fahrer

2. Fahrer

3. Fahrer

4. Fahrer


